DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Sheet Materials (SM)Product
Category:
1
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
SMCBDTG18 2400x600x18mm MR T&G C/BD 8.10 each
SMHBD3.2 2440x1220x3mm Hardboard 6.89 each
SMMDF12 2440x1220x12mm MDF 17.55 each
SMMDF12L 3050x1220x12mm MDF 34.66 each
SMMDF15 2440x1220x15mm MDF 21.26 each
SMMDF18 2440x1220x18mm MDF 22.28 each
SMMDF18L 3050x1220x18mm MDF 30.38 each
SMMDF22 2440x1220x22mm MDF 31.73 each
SMMDF25 2440x1220x25mm MDF 35.10 each
SMMDF25L 3050x1220x25mm MDF 56.70 each
SMMDF4 2440x1220x4mm MDF 12.15 each
SMMDF6 2440x1220x6mm MDF 12.69 each
SMMDF9 2440x1220x9mm MDF 14.51 each
SMMDFMFW18 2440x1220x18mm White MF MDF 38.48 each
SMMDFMFW8 2440x1220x6mm White MF MDF 27.68 each
SMMDFMR12 2440x1220x12mm MR MDF 25.65 each
SMMDFMR15 2440x1220x15mm MR MDF 31.39 each
SMMDFMR18 2440x1220x18mm MR MDF 27.00 each
SMMDFMR22 2440x1220x22mm MR MDF 47.25 each
SMMDFMR25 2440x1220x25mm MR MDF 58.05 each
SMMDFMR6 2440x1220x6mm MR MDF 18.00 each
SMMDFMR9 2440x1220x9mm MR MDF 24.30 each
SMMDFW3 2440x1220x3mm White MDF 10.13 each
SMMFCW1830X150 1830x152x15mm White MFC (MEL01) 4.77 each
SMMFCW1830X230 1830x229x15mm White MFC (MEL02) 7.26 each
SMMFCW1830X305 1830x305x15mm White MFC (MEL03) 9.65 each
SMMFCW1830X380 1830x381x15mm White MFC (MEL04) 12.08 each
SMMFCW1830X455 1830x457x15mm White MFC (MEL05) 14.50 each
SMMFCW1830X533 1830x533x15mm White MFC (MEL06) 16.86 each
SMMFCW1830X610 1830x610x15mm White MFC (MEL07) 19.35 each
SMMFCW2440X150 2440x152x15mm White MFC (MEL08) 6.35 each
SMMFCW2440X230 2440x229x15mm White MFC (MEL09) 9.68 each
SMMFCW2440X305 2440x305x15mm White MFC (MEL10) 12.89 each
SMMFCW2440X380 2440x381x15mm White MFC (MEL11) 16.12 each
SMMFCW2440X455 2440x457x15mm White MFC (MEL12) 19.33 each
SMMFCW2440X535 2440x533x15mm White MFC (MEL13) 22.55 each
SMMFCW2440X610 2440x610x15mm White MFC (MEL14) 25.80 each
SMOSB11 2440x1220x11mm OSB3 13.50 each
SMOSB18 2440x1220x18mm OSB3 20.25 each
SMPB1750X300 1750x300x18mm Pine Board (PB13) 18.59 each
SMPB1750X400 1750x400x18mm Pine Board (PB14) 24.71 each
SMPB1750X500 1750x500x18mm Pine Board (BP15) 30.59 each
SMPB1750X600 1750x600x18mm Pine Board (PB16) 37.26 each
SMPB2350X300 2350x300x18mm Pine Board (PB19) 24.71 each
SMPB2350X400 2350x400x18mm Pine Board (PB20) 32.08 each
SMPB2350X500 2350x500x18mm Pine Board (PB21) 39.88 each
SMPB2350X600 2350x600x18mm Pine Board (PB22) 47.72 each
SMPLYB12 2440x1220x12mm BB/BB Ext Latvian Birch Ply 60.75 each
Date: 28/03/2026 1Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
SMPLYB18 2440x1220x18mm BB/BB Ext Latvian Birch Ply 87.75 each
SMPLYB24 2440x1220x24mm BB/BB Ext Latvian Birch Ply 121.50 each
SMPLYB6.5 2440x1220x6.5mm BB/BB Ext Latvian Birch Ply 47.25 each
SMPLYB9 2440x1220x9mm BB/BB Ext Latvian Birch Ply 52.65 each
SMPLYFE12 2440x1220x12mm BB/CC Malaysian plywood WBP 22.61 each
SMPLYFE18 2440x1220x18mm BB/CC Malaysian plywood WBP 35.10 each
SMPLYFE25 2440x1220x25mm BB/CC Malaysian plywood WBP 43.20 each
SMPLYFE3.6 2440x1220x3.6mm BB/CC Malaysian plywood WBP 12.02 each
SMPLYFE5.5 2440x1220x5.5mm BB/CC Malaysian plywood WBP 13.84 each
SMPLYFE9 2440x1220x9mm BB/CC Malaysian plywood WBP 21.60 each
SMPLYS12 2440x1220x12mm Brazilian Elliottis Pine C+/C Ply 16.47 each
SMPLYS18 2440x1220x18mm Brazilian Elliottis Pine C+/C Ply 24.84 each
SMPLYWISA18 2440x1220x18mm Wisa Spruce Softwood Plywood 47.93 each
SMVMA19 2440x1220x19mm Ash Ven. MDF 60.75 each
SMVMA6 2440x1220x6mm Ash Ven. MDF 50.63 each
SMVMC6 2440x1220x6mm Cherry ven. MDF 25.38 each
SMVMO19 2440x1220x19mm Oak Ven. MDF 66.42 each
SMVMO26 2440x1220x26mm Oak Ven. MDF 67.50 each
SMVMO6 2440x1220x6mm Oak Ven. MDF 55.35 each
SMVMW19 2440x1220x19mm Walnut Ven. MDF 93.83 each
SMVMW6 2440x1220x6mm Walnut Ven. MDF 81.00 each
Date: 28/03/2026 2Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Sawn Hardwood (SHW)Product
Category:
2
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
CU 0.00 CU.FT
SHWABWALNUT25MM 25mm sawn American Black Walnut 4,252.50 m3
SHWABWALNUT32MM 32mm sawn American Black Walnut 4,387.50 m3
SHWABWALNUT38MM 38mm sawn American Black Walnut 4,488.75 m3
SHWABWALNUT50MM 50mm sawn American Black Walnut 4,522.50 m3
SHWASH25MM 25mm sawn Ash 1,485.00 m3
SHWASH32MM 32mm sawn Ash 1,485.00 m3
SHWASH38MM 38mm sawn Ash 1,552.50 m3
SHWASH50MM 50mm sawn Ash 1,721.25 m3
SHWASH75MM 75mm sawn Ash 2,430.00 m3
SHWAWOAK25.4MM 25.4mm sawn American White Oak 2,598.75 m3
SHWAWOAK32MM 32mm sawn American White Oak 2,700.00 m3
SHWAWOAK38MM 38mm sawn American White Oak 2,767.50 m3
SHWAWOAK50MM 50mm sawn American White Oak 2,970.00 m3
SHWAWOAK63MM 63mm sawn American White Oak 4,252.50 m3
SHWBEECH26MM 26mm sawn Unsteamed Beech 1,350.00 m3
SHWBEECH40MM 40mm sawn Unsteamed Beech 1,363.50 m3
SHWBEECH52MM 52mm sawn Unsteamed Beech 1,383.75 m3
SHWBEECH80MM 80mm sawn Unsteamed Beech 1,343.25 m3
SHWCHERRY25MM 25mm sawn Cherry 1,316.25 m3
SHWCHERRY32MM 32mm sawn Cherry 1,350.00 m3
SHWCHERRY38MM 38mm sawn Cherry 1,417.50 m3
SHWCHERRY50MM 50mm sawn Cherry 1,635.26 m3
SHWEOAK27MM 27mm sawn European oak 3,645.00 m3
SHWEOAK32MM 32mm sawn European oak 3,577.50 m3
SHWEOAK40MM 40mm sawn European oak 3,780.00 m3
SHWEOAK52MM 52mm sawn European oak 3,847.50 m3
SHWEOAK80MM 80mm sawn European oak 4,252.50 m3
SHWIROKO26MM 25mm sawn Iroko 1,923.75 m3
SHWIROKO32MM 32mm sawn Iroko 1,923.75 m3
SHWIROKO38MM 38mm sawn Iroko 1,923.75 m3
SHWIROKO52MM 52mm sawn Iroko 1,923.75 m3
SHWMAPLE25MM 25mm sawn Maple 1,485.00 m3
SHWMAPLE32MM 32mm sawn Maple 1,552.50 m3
SHWMAPLE38MM 38mm sawn Maple 1,721.25 m3
SHWMAPLE50MM 50mm sawn Maple 1,836.00 m3
SHWMERANTI100MM 100mm sawn Meranti 1,181.25 m3
SHWMERANTI25MM 25mm sawn Meranti 1,248.75 m3
SHWMERANTI32MM 32mm sawn Meranti 1,248.75 m3
SHWMERANTI38MM 38mm sawn Meranti 1,147.50 m3
SHWMERANTI50MM 50mm sawn Meranti 1,566.00 m3
SHWMERANTI63MM 63mm sawn Meranti 1,485.00 m3
SHWMERANTI75MM 75mm sawn Meranti 1,181.25 m3
SHWSAPELE104MM 104mm sawn Sapele 1,525.50 m3
SHWSAPELE26MM 26mm sawn Sapele 1,350.00 m3
SHWSAPELE32MM 32mm sawn Sapele 1,471.50 m3
SHWSAPELE38MM 38mm sawn Sapele 1,350.00 m3
SHWSAPELE52MM 52mm sawn Sapele 1,350.00 m3
Date: 28/03/2026 3Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
SHWSAPELE65MM 65mm sawn Sapele 1,350.00 m3
SHWSAPELE78MM 78mm sawn Sapele 1,350.00 m3
SHWTULIP25MM 25mm sawn Tulipwood 877.50 m3
SHWTULIP32MM 32mm sawn Tulipwood 911.25 m3
SHWTULIP38MM 38mm sawn Tulipwood 951.75 m3
SHWTULIP50MM 50mm sawn Tulipwood 978.75 m3
SHWTULIP63MM 63mm sawn Tulipwood 1,012.50 m3
SHWTULIP75MM 75mm sawn Tulipwood 1,080.00 m3
SHWUTILE25MM 25mm sawn Utile 1,890.00 m3
Date: 28/03/2026 4Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Sawn Unsorted Softwood (SSW)Product
Category:
3
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
SSW100X225 100x225 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 13.50 metre
SSW25X100 25x100 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 1.31 metre
SSW25X150 25x150 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 2.12 metre
SSW25X200 25x200 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 2.84 metre
SSW25X225 25x225 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 4.15 metre
SSW32X150 32x150 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 2.43 metre
SSW32X175 32x175 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 2.84 metre
SSW32X225 32x225 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 4.19 metre
SSW38X150 38x150 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 2.91 metre
SSW38X225 38x225 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 4.73 metre
SSW50X150 50x150 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 3.80 metre
SSW50X200 50x200 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 6.55 metre
SSW50X225 50x225 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 5.74 metre
SSW50X250 50x250 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 8.36 metre
SSW63X225 63x225 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 7.28 metre
SSW75X225 75x225 Sawn Unsorted Softwood 9.01 metre
SSWDOUGFIR50MM 50mm sawn Douglas Fir 1,485.00 m3
Date: 28/03/2026 5Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Sawn Treated Softwood (STSW)Product
Category:
4
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
STSW100X100 2.4m 100x100 Brown Tan Fence Post UC3u 10.80 each
STSW100X200 2.4m 100x200 Brown Treated Softwood UC3u 25.99 each
STSW120X245 2.4m 125x250 Brown Treated Softwood UC3u 42.73 each
STSW22X150 22x150 Sawn & Treated Softwood UC3u 1.70 metre
STSW25X50 25x50 Sawn & Treated Softwood UC2 0.59 metre
STSW47X100 47x100 Treated, E/Edge Softwood C24 UC2 1.97 metre
STSW47X150 47x150 Treated, E/Edge Softwood C24 UC2 2.96 metre
STSW47X200 47x200 Treated, E/Edge Softwood C24 UC2 4.25 metre
STSW47X225 47x225 Treated, E/Edge Softwood C24 UC2 5.53 metre
STSW47X250 47x250 Treated, E/Edge Softwood C24 UC2 4.39 metre
STSW47X50 47x50 Treated, E/Edge Softwood UC2 0.99 metre
STSW47X75 47x75 Treated, E/Edge Softwood C24 UC2 1.47 metre
STSW75X225 75x225 Treated, E/Edge Softwood C24 UC2 6.83 metre
STSW75X75 2.4m 75x75 Tan Fence Post 6.83 each
STSWFE22X100 22x100 Brown Tan Featheredge 0.57 metre
STSWFE22X150 22x150 Brown Tan Featheredge 0.85 metre
STSWFE32X175 32x175 Brown Tan Featheredge 1.89 metre
STSWGB22X150 22x150 Brown Tan Gravel Board UC3u 1.67 metre
Date: 28/03/2026 6Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road

HWRBB1428 14 x 28 R/Bevel Bead F/Eastern 0.83 metre
HWRDD4555 45 x 55 Reversable Door Drip Far Eastern 8.49 metre
HWRO1234 12 x 34 Rebated Ovolo F/E 1.17 metre
HWRO1245 12 x 45 Rebated Ovolo F/E 1.53 metre
HWRO1545 15 x 45 Rebated Ovolo F/E 1.69 metre
HWRWB26140 26 x 140 R/Window Bd F/Eastern 12.06 metre
HWRWB26220 26 x 218 R/Window Bd F/Eastern 19.21 metre
HWRWB26240 26 x 240 R/Window Bd F/Eastern 20.53 metre
HWRWB26290 26 x 290 R/Window Bd F/Eastern 24.27 metre
HWSC1515 15 x 15 Scotia Far Eastern 1.80 metre
HWSC1919 19 x 19 Scotia Far Eastern 2.36 metre
HWSC57144 57 x 144 Step Cill Far Eastern 22.51 metre
HWSC57165 57 x 165 Step Cill Far Eastern 14.54 metre
HWTGV1595 15 x 95 TGV Far Eastern (89 face) 5.45 metre
HWTGV20140 20 x 140 TGV Far Eastern (135 face) 9.34 metre
HWWB20140 20 x 140 Window Bd F/Eastern 5.01 metre
Date: 28/03/2026 8Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
HWWB20190 20 x 190 Window Bd F/Eastern 7.30 metre
HWWB20220 20 x 220 Window Bd F/Eastern 15.19 metre
HWWB20240 20 x 240 Window Bd F/Eastern 16.23 metre
Date: 28/03/2026 9Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road

SWLCBROWN 20 x 95 Loglap Cladding Brown UC3U 2.41 metre
SWLCGREEN Ex 25x100 Loglap Cladding Green (approx 20.5x95 fin.
size)
1.96 metre
SWLCNAT Ex 25x100 Loglap Cladding (approx 20.5x95 fin. size) 1.85 metre
SWN3275 Ex 32x75 Softwood Nosing (approx 27x69 fin. size) 3.02 metre
SWOA20X44 Ex 25x50 Softwood Ogee Architrave (approx 20.5x44
fin. size)
1.40 metre
SWOA20X57 Ex 25x63 Softwood Ogee Architrave (approx 20.5x57
fin. size)
1.65 metre
SWOA20X69 Ex 25x75 Softwood Ogee Architrave (approx 20.5x69
fin. size)
1.85 metre
SWPAR20X120 Ex 25x125 PAR Softwood (approx 20x119 fin. size) 2.24 metre
SWPAR20X145 Ex 25x150 PAR Softwood (approx 20x144 fin. size) 2.69 metre
SWPAR20X165 Ex 25x175 PAR Softwood (approx 20x169 fin. size) 3.17 metre
SWPAR20X190 Ex 25x200 PAR Softwood (approx 20x193 fin. size) 3.66 metre
SWPAR20X20 Ex 25x25 PAR Softwood (approx 20x20 fin. size) 0.80 metre
SWPAR20X215 Ex 25x225 PAR Softwood (approx 20x217 fin. size) 4.48 metre
SWPAR20X45 Ex 25x50 PAR Softwood (approx 20x44 fin. size) 0.89 metre
SWPAR20X70 Ex 25x75 PAR Softwood (approx 20x69 fin. size) 1.42 metre
SWPAR20X95 Ex 25x100 PAR Softwood (approx 20x94 fin. size) 1.72 metre
SWPAR27X33 Ex 32x38 PAR Softwood (apprx 25x33 fin. size) 1.15 metre
SWPAR27X45 Ex 32x50 PAR Softwood (approx 25x44 fin. size) 1.47 metre
SWPAR45X45 Ex 50x50 PAR Softwood (approx 44x44 fin. size) 1.72 metre
SWPAR45X70 Ex 50x75 PAR Softwood (approx 44x69 fin. size) 2.48 metre
SWPAR45X95 Ex 50x100 PAR Softwood (approx 44x94 fin. size) 3.23 metre
SWPAR70X70 Ex 75x75 PAR Softwood (approx 69x69 fin. size) 4.73 metre
SWPAR95X95 Ex 100x100 PAR Softwood (approx 94x94 fin. size) 10.80 metre
SWPARWW32X115 Ex 32x115 PAR Whitewood (approx 27x108 fin. size) 2.90 metre
SWPARWW32X138 Ex 32x138 PAR Whitewood (approx 27x132 fin. size) 3.46 metre
SWPARWWF19X143 Ex 22x150 PAR Whitewood Flooring (approx 19x144
fin. size)
1.92 metre
SWRWB28X215 Ex 32x225 Softwood Window Board (approx 27x216
fin. size)

Date: 28/03/2026 10Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Small Mouldings S/Wood (TMSW)Product
Category:
8
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
TMSWAR21X79 2.4m 21 x 79 Softwood Reed Architrave (TM473) 12.12 each
TMSWB12X34 2.4m 12 x 34 Softwood Barrel (TM796) 4.05 each
TMSWBO8X15 2.4m 8 x 15 Softwood Broken Ogee (TM786) 1.76 each
TMSWBO8X21 2.4m 8 x 21 Softwood Broken Ogee (TM785) 1.90 each
TMSWCC30X30 2.4m 30 x 30 Softwood Cushion Corner (TM510) 6.68 each
TMSWCC40X40 2.4m 40 x 40 Softwood Cushion Corner (TM504) 9.99 each
TMSWCM12X33 2.4m 12 x 33 Softwood Cover Moulding (TM562) 4.06 each
TMSWCM8X30 2.4m 8 x 30 Softwood Cover Moulding (TM560) 2.57 each
TMSWDA12X34 2.4m 12 x 34 Softwood Double Astragal (TM521) 3.51 each
TMSWDA8X21 2.4m 9 x 21 Softwood Double Astragal (TM520) 2.52 each
TMSWDM5X16 2.4m 5 x 16 Softwood D Mould 1.26 each
TMSWDM5X29 2.4m 5 x 29 Softwood D Mould 1.85 each
TMSWDM6X18 2.4m 6 x 18 Softwood D Mould (TM595) 1.62 each
TMSWDM6X25 2.4m 6 x 25 Softwood D Mould (TM596) 2.16 each
TMSWDM9X34 2.4m 9 x 34 Softwood D Mould (TM597) 2.75 each
TMSWDR20X45 2.4m 20 x 45 Softwood Dado Rail (TM482) 4.54 each
TMSWDR28X69 2.4m 28 x 69 Softwood Dado Rail (TM486) 7.56 each
TMSWDS12X34 2.4m 12 x 34 Softwood Door Stop (TM55124) 3.74 each
TMSWDS12X46 2.4m 12 x 46 Softwood Door Stop (TM55224) 4.73 each
TMSWGB9X12 2.4m 9 x 12 Softwood Glass Bead (TM571) 1.28 each
TMSWGB9X15 2.4m 9 x 15 Softwood Glass Bead (TM572) 1.62 each
TMSWGB9X21 2.4m 9 x 21 Softwood Glass Bead (TM55024) 1.89 each
TMSWGB9X9 2.4m 9 x 9 Softwood Glass Bead (TM570) 1.15 each
TMSWHR8X21 2.4m 8 x 21 Softwood Halfround (TM591) 1.80 each
TMSWHRF5X21 2.4m 5 x 21 Softwood Flutted Halfround 1.17 each
TMSWPAR12X12 2.4m 12 x 12 PAR Softwood (TM621) 1.55 each
TMSWPAR12X21 2.4m 12 x 21 PAR Softwood (TM636) 2.03 each
TMSWPAR12X34 2.4m 12 x 34 PAR Softwood (TM632) 2.70 each
TMSWPAR12X44 2.4m 12 x 44 PAR Softwood (TM633) 3.51 each
TMSWPAR15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 PAR Softwood (TM622) 1.69 each
TMSWPAR15X21 2.4m 15 x 21 PAR Softwood (TM637) 2.43 each
TMSWPAR15X32 2.4m 15 x 32 PAR Softwood (TM638) 3.24 each
TMSWPAR15X44 2.4m 15 x 44 PAR Softwood (TM635) 3.51 each
TMSWPAR9X21 2.4m 9 x 21 PAR Softwood (TM627) 1.76 each
TMSWPAR9X34 2.4m 9 x 34 PAR Softwood (TM628) 2.70 each
TMSWPAR9X44 2.4m 9 x 44 PAR Softwood (TM634) 3.38 each
TMSWPAR9X9 2.4m 9 x 9 PAR Softwood (TM620) 1.22 each
TMSWPB8X21 2.4m 8 x 21 Softwood Parting Bead (TM651) 1.77 each
TMSWPM9X28 2.4m 9 x 28 Softwood Panel Mould (TM775) 2.52 each
TMSWPR15X41 2.4m 15 x 41 Softwood Picture Rail (TM765) 4.66 each
TMSWPR20X45 2.4m 20 x 45 Softwood Picture Rail (TM484) 4.66 each
TMSWPRD15X44 2.4m 15 x 44 Softwood Pencil Round (TM908) 2.61 each
TMSWPRD9X34 2.4m 9 x 34 Softwood Pencil Round (TM660) 2.75 each
TMSWQU12X12 2.4m 12 x 12 Softwood Quadrant (TM671) 1.47 each
TMSWQU15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Softwood Quadrant (TM672) 2.05 each
TMSWQU18X18 2.4m 18 x 18 Softwood Quadrant (TM673) 2.57 each
TMSWQU21X21 2.4m 21 x 21 Softwood Quadrant (TM674) 3.58 each
TMSWQU9X9 2.4m 9 x 9 Softwood Quadrant (TM670) 1.15 each
Date: 28/03/2026 11Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
TMSWR6X21 2.4m 6 x 21 Softwood Reed (TM700) 1.69 each
TMSWR6X34 2.4m 6 x 34 Softwood Reed (TM701) 3.71 each
TMSWRHR5X18 2.4m 5 x 18 Softwood Reeded Halfround 1.26 each
TMSWS14X42 2.4m 14 x 42 (act. 30x30) Softwood Scotia (TM734) 4.98 each
TMSWS15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Softwood Scotia (TM731) 2.21 each
TMSWS15X21 2.4m 15 x 21 Softwood Scotia (TM735) 3.12 each
TMSWS21X21 2.4m 21 x 21 Softwood Scotia (TM733) 3.62 each
TMSWSB15X21 2.4m 15 x 21 Softwood Staff Bead (TM650) 2.43 each
Date: 28/03/2026 12Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Small Mouldings H/Wood (TMHW)Product
Category:
9
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
TMHWA15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Hardwood Angle 2.31 each
TMHWAGL6X12 2.4m 6 x 12 Hardwood Astragal (RTM856) 1.35 each
TMHWAR12X30 2.4m 12 x 30 Hardwood Airer Lathe (RTM890) 3.89 each
TMHWBM15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Hardwood Birds Mouth 2.31 each
TMHWBM18X18 2.4m 18 x 18 Hardwood Birds Mouth (RTM862) 3.40 each
TMHWBO7X16 2.4m 7 x 16 Hardwood Broken Ogee (RTM903) 2.88 each
TMHWDWL12 2.4m 12mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM823) 2.36 each
TMHWDWL15 2.4m 15mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM824) 3.01 each
TMHWDWL18 2.4m 18mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM825) 4.39 each
TMHWDWL25 2.4m 25mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM827) 7.43 each
TMHWDWL32 2.4m 32mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM829) 12.15 each
TMHWDWL38 2.4m 38mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM831) 17.25 each
TMHWDWL6 2.4m 6mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM821) 1.08 each
TMHWDWL9 2.4m 9mm Dia Hardwood Dowel (RTM822) 1.42 each
TMHWHR6X12 2.4m 6 x 12 Hardwood Halfround (RTM838) 1.15 each
TMHWHR6X18 2.4m 6 x 18 Hardwood Halfround (RTM839) 1.62 each
TMHWHR6X9 2.4m 6 x 9 Hardwood Halfround 0.80 each
TMHWHS6X15 2.4m 6 x 15 Hardwood Hockey Stick 1.40 each
TMHWHS6X18 2.4m 6 x 18 Hardwood Hockey Stick 1.65 each
TMHWHS6X21 2.4m 6 x 21 Hardwood Hockey Stick (RTM847) 1.93 each
TMHWPAR6X12 2.4m 6 x 12 PAR Hardwood (RTM850) 1.13 each
TMHWPAR6X18 2.4m 6 x 18 PAR Hardwood (RTM851) 1.67 each
TMHWPAR6X25 2.4m 6 x 25 PAR Hardwood (RTM853) 2.21 each
TMHWQU12X12 2.4m 12 x 12 Hardwood Quadrant (RTM834) 2.09 each
TMHWQU15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Hardwood Quadrant (RTM835) 2.57 each
TMHWQU18X18 2.4m 18 x 18 Hardwood Quadrant (RTM836) 3.39 each
TMHWQU21X21 2.4m 21 x 21 Hardwood Quadrant (RTM837) 4.05 each
TMHWQU25X25 2.4m 25 x 25 Hardwood Quadrant 5.82 each
TMHWQU6X6 2.4m 6 x 6 Hardwood Quadrant (RTM858) 0.95 each
TMHWQU9X9 2.4m 9 x 9 Hardwood Quadrant (RTM833) 1.22 each
TMHWR6X15 2.4m 6 x 15 Hardwood 3 Reeds 1.34 each
TMHWR6X21 2.4m 6 x 21 Hardwood 4 Reeds 1.38 each
TMHWS15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Hardwood Scotia (RTM868) 2.50 each
TMHWS18X18 2.4m 18 x 18 Hardwood Scotia (RTM869) 4.05 each
TMHWS21X21 2.4m 21 x 21 Hardwood Scotia (RTM870) 4.13 each
TMHWSC12X12 2.4m 12 x 12 Hardwood Square Corner (RTM859) 2.09 each
TMHWSC18X18 2.4m 18 x 18 Hardwood Square Corner (RTM860) 3.51 each
TMHWSC21X21 2.4m 21 x 21 Hardwood Square Corner (RTM861) 4.19 each
Date: 28/03/2026 13Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road

855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Oak Mouldings (OM)Product
Category:
11
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
OMDWL12DIA 2.4m 12mm Dia Oak Dowel (OM031) 3.12 each
OMDWL18DIA 2.4m 18mm Dia Oak Dowel (OM032) 7.71 each
OMDWL9DIA 2.4m 9mm Dia Oak Dowel (OM030) 1.80 each
OMPAR20X144 3.05m 20 x 144 PAR American White Oak 49.76 each
OMPAR20X20 3.05m 20 x 20 PAR American White Oak 15.17 each
OMPAR20X44 3.05m 20 x 44 PAR American White Oak 23.65 each
OMPAR20X69 3.05m 20 x 69 PAR American White Oak 29.77 each
OMPAR20X94 3.05m 20 x 94 PAR American White Oak 35.89 each
OMPAR44X44 3.05m 44 x 44 PAR American White Oak 53.84 each
OMPAR44X69 3.05m 44 x 69 PAR American White Oak 70.52 each
OMPAR44X94 3.05m 44 x 94 PAR American White Oak 96.65 each
OMPM8X29 2.4m 8 x 29 Oak Panel Mould 4.36 each
OMQU15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Oak Quadrant (OM010) 5.18 each
OMQU18X18 2.4m 18 x 18 Oak Quadrant (OM011) 6.67 each
OMS15X15 2.4m 15 x 15 Oak Scotia (OM001) 5.18 each
OMS18X18 2.4m 18 x 18 Oak Scotia (OM028) 6.67 each

Date: 28/03/2026 16Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
Edging (E)Product
Category:
13
Product Code Product Description Sale Price Unit Of Sale
EABSB2X22 2 x 22 Black ABS Edging 0.84 metre
EABSW0.4X22 0.4 x 23 Crystal White ABS Edging 0.24 metre
EABSW1X23 1 x 23 White ABS Edging 0.68 metre
EABSW2X22 2 x 22 White ABS Edging 0.56 metre
EABSW2X28 2 x 28 White ABS Edging 1.94 metre
EPAINTGRADE0.6X23 0.6 x 23 Paint Grade Edging 0.37 metre
EPAINTGRADE0.6X33 0.6 x 33 Paint Grade Edging 0.54 metre
EPAINTGRADE0.6X43 0.6 x 43 Paint Grade Edging 0.69 metre
EPGASH 100m 22mm Ash Pre Glued Edging 43.20 each
EPGBEECH 100m 22mm Beech Pre Glued Edging 43.20 each
EPGCHERRY 100m 22mm Cherry Pre Glued Edging 43.20 each
EPGMAPLE 100m 22mm Maple  Pre Glued Edging 43.20 each
EPGOAK 100m 22mm Oak Pre Glued Edging 49.95 each
EPGSAPELE 100m 22mm Sapele Pre Glued Edging 37.13 each
EPGWALNUT 100m 22mm Walnut Pre Glued Edging 47.25 each
EPGWHITE 100m 22mm White Pre Glued Edging 12.15 each
ERWA0.5X25 0.5 x 25 Ash Real Wood Edging 0.41 metre
ERWA0.5X45 0.5 x 45 Ash Real Wood Edging 0.73 metre
ERWA2X24 2 x 24 Ash Real Wood Edging 1.35 metre
ERWA2X30 2 x 30 Ash Real Wood Edging 1.65 metre
ERWA3X22 3 x 22 Ash Real Wood Edging 1.09 metre
ERWB0.5X22 0.5 x 22 Beech Real Wood Edging 0.46 metre
ERWB0.5X50 0.5 x 50 Beech Real Wood Edging 0.74 metre
ERWB2X22 2 x 22 Beech Real Wood Edging 1.20 metre
ERWB3X22 3 x 22 Beech Real Wood Edging 1.09 metre
ERWC0.5X24 0.5 x 24 Cherry Real Wood Edging 0.50 metre
ERWC0.5X30 0.5 x 30 Cherry Real Wood Edging 0.59 metre
ERWC2X22 2 x 24 Cherry Real Wood Edging 1.60 metre
ERWC2X30 2 x 30 Cherry Real Wood Edging 1.99 metre
ERWC3X22 3 x 22 Cherry Real Wood Edging 1.20 metre
ERWM0.5X25 0.5 x 25 Maple Real Wood Edging 0.46 metre
ERWM2X22 2 x 24 Maple Real Wood Edging 1.20 metre
ERWMAH0.5X25 0.5 x 25 Mahogany Real Wood Edging 0.34 metre
ERWMAH0.5X33 0.5 x 33 Mahogany Real Wood Edging 0.80 metre
ERWMAH2X22 2 x 22 Mahogany Real Wood Edging 1.20 metre
ERWMAH2X30 2 x 30 Mahogany Real Wood Edging 1.39 metre
ERWMAH2X45 2 x 45 Mahogany Real Wood Edging 1.76 metre
ERWMAH3X22 3 x 22 Mahogany Real Wood Edging 1.16 metre
ERWO0.5X24 0.5 x 24 Oak Real Wood Edging 0.37 metre
ERWO0.5X33 0.5 x 33 Oak Real Wood Edging 0.58 metre
ERWO2X24 2 x 24 Oak Real Wood Edging 1.24 metre
ERWO2X30 2 x 30 Oak Real Wood Edging 1.81 metre
ERWO2X43 2 x 43 Oak Real Wood Edging 2.64 metre
ERWO3X22 3 x 22 Oak Real Wood Edging 1.40 metre
ERWO3X35 3 x 35 Oak Real Wood Edging 1.97 metre
ERWW0.5X24 0.5 x 24 Walnut Real Wood Edging 0.61 metre
ERWW0.5X33 0.5 x 33 Walnut Real Wood Edging 0.97 metre
ERWW0.5X50 0.5 x 50 Walnut Real Wood Edging 1.38 metre
Date: 28/03/2026 17Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road
Tottenham
London
N17 8EY
020 8801 1127
@dwgeneralwood
ERWW2X24 2 x 24 Walnut Real Wood Edging 1.96 metre
ERWW2X30 2 x 30 Walnut Real Wood Edging 1.99 metre
ERWW3X22 3 x 22 Walnut Real Wood Edging 1.84 metre
ERWWEN0.5X22 0.5 x 22 Wenge Real Wood Edging 0.82 metre
Date: 28/03/2026 18Page:
DW GENERAL WOOD MACHINISTS LTD
WOOD MACHINISTS & TIMBER MERCHANTS
855-863 High Road